- A

—_~{_"Manitoba
Pulse Growers
Association Inc.

Pulse Tour

Wednesday August 7, 2013

Agriculture and Agri-Food Canada Research Station, Morden

8:45 am
9:00 am
9:10 am

9:20 am

10:15 am

11:45 am

12:15 pm

Registration and coffee
Welcoming remarks from AAFC and MPGA
Load wagons and head out to plots

1*" stop — Pathology Trials
Root rot on peas, edible beans & soybeans, Dr. Robert Conner, AAFC
Halo blight on edible beans, Allison Friesen, U of Guelph

2" stop — Variety Trials and Agronomy Trials
Edible bean variety trials, Dr. Anfu Hou, AAFC
MCVET soybean variety trials, Dennis Lange, MAFRI
Soybean crop rotation trials, Mark Sandercock, AAFC
Soybean row spacing & seeding rate trials, Mark Sandercock, AAFC

Marketing updates
Soybeans, Delmar Commodities
Edible beans, Legumex Walker
A word from our sponsors

Lunch
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