



Wednesday August 7, 2013

Agriculture and Agri-Food Canada Research Station, Morden

8:45 am	Registration and coffee
9:00 am	Welcoming remarks from AAFC and MPGA
9:10 am	Load wagons and head out to plots
9:20 am	 1st stop – Pathology Trials Root rot on peas, edible beans & soybeans, Dr. Robert Conner, AAFC Halo blight on edible beans, Allison Friesen, U of Guelph
10:15 am	 2nd stop – Variety Trials and Agronomy Trials Edible bean variety trials, Dr. Anfu Hou, AAFC MCVET soybean variety trials, Dennis Lange, MAFRI Soybean crop rotation trials, Mark Sandercock, AAFC Soybean row spacing & seeding rate trials, Mark Sandercock, AAFC
11:45 am	Marketing updates Soybeans, Delmar Commodities Edible beans, Legumex Walker A word from our sponsors
12:15 pm	Lunch

Thank you to our sponsors:







Map on reverse \rightarrow